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Clt Dos. Catégorie Club Nom Age Nom 2 Age 2 Temps Ecart

  Catégorie : SH2- / Catégorie : SH2- PL  

1 1 SH2- GRENOBLE A/VICHY CA TURLAN Thibaud Senior TURLAN Guillaume Senior 18:29.13

2 8 SH2- LYON AUN/LYON CA 1 SOLFOROSI Franck Senior GUERINOT Alexis Senior 18:39.70 10.57

3 4 SH2- ST NAZAIRE OSA/MARSEILLE CA RUBIO Charlelie Senior -23 GIVORT Nathan Senior -23 18:44.36 15.23

4 2 SH2- VICHY CA 1 DROISSART Louis Senior GILBERT Nicolas Senior 18:47.09 17.96

5 3 SH2- BERGERAC SN 1 RAYET Teo Senior -23 STENDER Nicolas Senior -23 19:05.71 36.58

6 13 SH2- GRENOBLE AV/CHAMBERY CN 1 BELINGHERI Benoit Senior CAVARD Vincent Senior 19:11.41 42.28

7 10 SH2- GRENOBLE AV 1 LEZARME Loic Senior D'AGATA Pierre Senior 19:16.10 46.97

8 14 SH2- THONON CA 1 GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri Senior MARTIN David Senior 19:18.07 48.94

9 12 SH2- GRENOBLE AV 2 MARTY Francois Senior DURET Clement Senior 19:31.97 1:02.84

10 25 SH2- PL MACON SR 2 RYNGAERT Constant Senior FOURCADE Julien Senior 19:36.13 1:07.00

11 11 SH2- LYONCA/MEYZIEU AV GUERINOT Timothee Senior -23 DUPUIS Yann Senior -23 19:37.40 1:08.27

12 24 SH2- PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 MOIRON Emile Senior -23 GOFFART Robin Senior -23 19:50.71 1:21.58

13 22 SH2- PL MACON SR 1 DOUSSOT Enzo Senior -23 CORSIN Thibault Senior -23 20:02.51 1:33.38

14 18 SH2- LYON CA 1 CADOT Clement Senior DE REVIERS Antoine Senior -23 20:04.42 1:35.29

15 21 SH2- LYON CA 2 CHEREL Romain Senior GUERINOT Baptiste Senior -23 20:05.58 1:36.45

16 15 SH2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 SAYAH Rayan Senior -23 NOIROT Vincent Senior 20:07.77 1:38.64

17 9 SH2- ENCOURAGEMENT SN/CHAMBERY CN LOY Arthur Senior -23 MASSOLO Thibault Senior -23 20:11.04 1:41.91

18 19 SH2- PL MARIGNANE CMS 1 QUAY Simon Senior -23 CORVEC Thomas Senior -23 20:18.13 1:49.00

19 16 SH2- MARIGNANE CMS 1 WIEWIORA Eliot Senior -23 FLEISCHMANN CARUSO Victor Senior -23 20:37.90 2:08.77

20 20 SH2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 DURET Esteban Senior BAU Adrien Senior 21:07.18 2:38.05

21 23 SH2- MEYZIEU AV 1 TURREL Jeanphilippe Senior SERGENT Thierry Senior 21:16.11 2:46.98

  Catégorie : SH2-  

1 1 SH2- GRENOBLE A/VICHY CA TURLAN Thibaud Senior TURLAN Guillaume Senior 18:29.13

2 8 SH2- LYON AUN/LYON CA 1 SOLFOROSI Franck Senior GUERINOT Alexis Senior 18:39.70 10.57

3 4 SH2- ST NAZAIRE OSA/MARSEILLE CA RUBIO Charlelie Senior -23 GIVORT Nathan Senior -23 18:44.36 15.23

4 2 SH2- VICHY CA 1 DROISSART Louis Senior GILBERT Nicolas Senior 18:47.09 17.96

5 3 SH2- BERGERAC SN 1 RAYET Teo Senior -23 STENDER Nicolas Senior -23 19:05.71 36.58

6 13 SH2- GRENOBLE AV/CHAMBERY CN 1 BELINGHERI Benoit Senior CAVARD Vincent Senior 19:11.41 42.28

7 10 SH2- GRENOBLE AV 1 LEZARME Loic Senior D'AGATA Pierre Senior 19:16.10 46.97

8 14 SH2- THONON CA 1 GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri Senior MARTIN David Senior 19:18.07 48.94

9 12 SH2- GRENOBLE AV 2 MARTY Francois Senior DURET Clement Senior 19:31.97 1:02.84

10 11 SH2- LYONCA/MEYZIEU AV GUERINOT Timothee Senior -23 DUPUIS Yann Senior -23 19:37.40 1:08.27

11 18 SH2- LYON CA 1 CADOT Clement Senior DE REVIERS Antoine Senior -23 20:04.42 1:35.29

12 21 SH2- LYON CA 2 CHEREL Romain Senior GUERINOT Baptiste Senior -23 20:05.58 1:36.45

13 15 SH2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 SAYAH Rayan Senior -23 NOIROT Vincent Senior 20:07.77 1:38.64

14 9 SH2- ENCOURAGEMENT SN/CHAMBERY CN LOY Arthur Senior -23 MASSOLO Thibault Senior -23 20:11.04 1:41.91

15 16 SH2- MARIGNANE CMS 1 WIEWIORA Eliot Senior -23 FLEISCHMANN CARUSO Victor Senior -23 20:37.90 2:08.77

16 20 SH2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 DURET Esteban Senior BAU Adrien Senior 21:07.18 2:38.05

17 23 SH2- MEYZIEU AV 1 TURREL Jeanphilippe Senior SERGENT Thierry Senior 21:16.11 2:46.98

  Catégorie : SH2- PL  

1 25 SH2- PL MACON SR 2 RYNGAERT Constant Senior FOURCADE Julien Senior 19:36.13

2 24 SH2- PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 MOIRON Emile Senior -23 GOFFART Robin Senior -23 19:50.71 14.58

3 22 SH2- PL MACON SR 1 DOUSSOT Enzo Senior -23 CORSIN Thibault Senior -23 20:02.51 26.38

4 19 SH2- PL MARIGNANE CMS 1 QUAY Simon Senior -23 CORVEC Thomas Senior -23 20:18.13 42.00

  Catégorie : SH1x / Catégorie : SH1x PL  

1 26 SH1x LYON CA 1 BOUCHERON Hugo Senior 19:33.56

2 27 SH1x VICHY CA DUCRET Maxime Senior -23 19:35.93 2.37

3 28 SH1x BOULOGNE ACBB 1 QUIQUERET Bastien Senior -23 19:52.86 19.30

4 38 SH1x ROUEN CNA LARCHEVEQUE Hugues Senior -23 19:53.76 20.20

5 30 SH1x PL GERARDMER AS TIXIER Paul Senior -23 19:56.14 22.58

6 29 SH1x PL BOULOGNE ACBB 2 GRANDSIRE Leo Senior -23 19:59.33 25.77

7 34 SH1x PL LAC BLEU AV 1 LUDWIG Ferdinand Senior -23 20:01.22 27.66

8 33 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 ROULET DUBONNET Clement Senior 20:03.13 29.57

9 31 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 1 ZEMAN Ondra Senior 20:04.29 30.73

10 32 SH1x LYON AUN 1 COUTURIER Alban Senior 20:05.34 31.78

11 41 SH1x PL LYON AUN 1 ABDELLAOUI Zacharya Senior -23 20:09.23 35.67

12 39 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 1 REMY Thibault Senior 20:10.04 36.48

13 40 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 TEROIN Francois Senior 20:10.68 37.12

14 35 SH1x LYON AUN 2 GENANS Victor Senior -23 20:15.11 41.55
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15 42 SH1x PL ROMANS ARP 1 FELICIOLI Tom Senior 20:17.38 43.82

16 37 SH1x MACON SR 1 POINTURIER Baptiste Senior -23 20:17.86 44.30

17 46 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 2 DESUZINGE Mathias Senior -23 20:18.43 44.87

18 51 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 TOLLET Camille Senior 20:19.90 46.34

19 58 SH1x PL MACON SR 1 GAULTHIER Romain Senior -23 20:22.61 49.05

20 44 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 1 NOUS Robin Senior -23 20:23.07 49.51

21 82 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 2 BLANC Arnaud Senior 20:27.81 54.25

22 36 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 2 MOSCATELLO Damien Senior -23 20:31.11 57.55

23 43 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 STAUB Thibault Senior -23 20:33.09 59.53

24 52 SH1x CONDRIEU SN 1 VAUDAINE Robin Senior 20:33.38 59.82

25 91 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BEAUD Matthieu Senior -23 20:34.10 1:00.54

26 45 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 1 LUNATTI Theo Senior 20:39.66 1:06.10

27 65 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 3 CERISIER Camille Senior -23 20:46.09 1:12.53

28 73 SH1x PL SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 HEMERY Erwan Senior -23 20:49.02 1:15.46

29 49 SH1x ANNECY CN 3 GRAFF Guillaume Senior 20:49.84 1:16.28

30 47 SH1x PL MACON SR 2 PHILIPPE Louis Senior -23 20:55.76 1:22.20

31 56 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 4 LAYDEVANT Nils Senior -23 21:02.35 1:28.79

32 60 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GUELLIL Brahim Senior 21:02.83 1:29.27

33 69 SH1x PL LYON AUN 2 DELOUILLE William Senior -23 21:02.91 1:29.35

34 96 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 2 TETAZ Jules Senior -23 21:07.94 1:34.38

35 50 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 3 CONSTANZA Corentin Senior -23 21:10.15 1:36.59

36 93 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 5 CIRERA Antoine Senior -23 21:17.29 1:43.73

37 68 SH1x NICE CN 1 MAURY Francois Senior 21:17.90 1:44.34

38 97 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 6 THEBAULT Francois Senior -23 21:18.69 1:45.13

39 66 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 2 PERON Nikou Senior -23 21:22.60 1:49.04

40 94 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 GHEORGHIU Hugo Senior -23 21:23.05 1:49.49

41 78 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 1 LE FLOCH Sebastien Senior 21:29.22 1:55.66

42 61 SH1x LAC BLEU AV 1 JENNEQUIN Guillaume Senior -23 21:32.25 1:58.69

43 54 SH1x MARIGNANE CMS 1 MOUTON - DIDIER Marc Senior -23 21:34.73 2:01.17

44 64 SH1x PL CONDRIEU SN 1 POCHART Dylan Senior -23 21:39.21 2:05.65

45 74 SH1x PL CONDRIEU SN 2 DEWERDT Josselin Senior 21:45.96 2:12.40

46 55 SH1x SAINT QUENTIN AV 1 KALITYNSKI Adrien Senior -23 21:54.40 2:20.84

47 86 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 5 COUBARD Gregory Senior 21:56.92 2:23.36

48 84 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 4 DEBRET Jerome Senior 22:01.53 2:27.97

49 75 SH1x LYON CA 5 VAAST Donatien Senior 22:05.93 2:32.37

50 87 SH1x ANNECY CN 2 RUBINDELANCHY Remi Senior -23 22:06.13 2:32.57

51 57 SH1x LYON CA 2 FERNANDEZ-FALCAND Alain Senior -23 22:07.03 2:33.47

52 79 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 CHERVET Maximilien Senior -23 22:08.16 2:34.60

53 85 SH1x PL DIJON A 1 CODVELLE Matthieu Senior 22:08.75 2:35.19

54 62 SH1x LYON CA 3 LAPRAS-MORET Pierre Senior -23 22:14.21 2:40.65

55 53 SH1x MANOSQUE AC 1 LIOT David Senior 22:18.13 2:44.57

56 92 SH1x LYON CA 6 LAMBERT Florian Senior -23 22:27.66 2:54.10

57 88 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 3 ROGE PECH Adrien Senior -23 22:28.18 2:54.62

58 72 SH1x PL CHAMBERY CN 6 BIGOT Cyril Senior -23 22:28.59 2:55.03

59 67 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 1 FERNANDEZ Simon Senior -23 22:32.18 2:58.62

60 81 SH1x DIJON A 1 GOUDET Francois Senior 22:39.76 3:06.20

61 80 SH1x PL ROMANS ARP 2 KUHN Maxim Senior -23 22:44.40 3:10.84

62 89 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 3 CORNUT CHAUVINC Vincent Senior -23 22:45.73 3:12.17

63 76 SH1x PL DOLE AC 1 ARNOUX Marius Senior -23 22:51.33 3:17.77

64 90 SH1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 REQUENA Matthieu Senior -23 23:00.93 3:27.37

65 71 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 2 SENEBIER Quentin Senior -23 23:01.09 3:27.53

66 95 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 2 BERNARD Jean Michel Senior 23:16.06 3:42.50

67 77 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 1 NAVACCHIA Frederic Senior 23:42.41 4:08.85

68 98 SH1x PL DOLE AC 2 ROUILLIER Hugo Senior -23 23:52.94 4:19.38

69 59 SH1x DOLE AC 1 OUTREY Remi Senior -23 24:54.58 5:21.02

  Catégorie : SH1x  

1 26 SH1x LYON CA 1 BOUCHERON Hugo Senior 19:33.56

2 27 SH1x VICHY CA DUCRET Maxime Senior -23 19:35.93 2.37

3 28 SH1x BOULOGNE ACBB 1 QUIQUERET Bastien Senior -23 19:52.86 19.30

4 38 SH1x ROUEN CNA LARCHEVEQUE Hugues Senior -23 19:53.76 20.20

5 31 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 1 ZEMAN Ondra Senior 20:04.29 30.73

6 32 SH1x LYON AUN 1 COUTURIER Alban Senior 20:05.34 31.78

7 39 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 1 REMY Thibault Senior 20:10.04 36.48

8 35 SH1x LYON AUN 2 GENANS Victor Senior -23 20:15.11 41.55

9 37 SH1x MACON SR 1 POINTURIER Baptiste Senior -23 20:17.86 44.30

10 51 SH1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 TOLLET Camille Senior 20:19.90 46.34

11 82 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 2 BLANC Arnaud Senior 20:27.81 54.25

12 36 SH1x GRENOBLE AV 2 MOSCATELLO Damien Senior -23 20:31.11 57.55

13 52 SH1x CONDRIEU SN 1 VAUDAINE Robin Senior 20:33.38 59.82

14 45 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 1 LUNATTI Theo Senior 20:39.66 1:06.10

15 49 SH1x ANNECY CN 3 GRAFF Guillaume Senior 20:49.84 1:16.28
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16 50 SH1x MEYZIEU AV 3 CONSTANZA Corentin Senior -23 21:10.15 1:36.59

17 68 SH1x NICE CN 1 MAURY Francois Senior 21:17.90 1:44.34

18 66 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 2 PERON Nikou Senior -23 21:22.60 1:49.04

19 61 SH1x LAC BLEU AV 1 JENNEQUIN Guillaume Senior -23 21:32.25 1:58.69

20 54 SH1x MARIGNANE CMS 1 MOUTON - DIDIER Marc Senior -23 21:34.73 2:01.17

21 55 SH1x SAINT QUENTIN AV 1 KALITYNSKI Adrien Senior -23 21:54.40 2:20.84

22 86 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 5 COUBARD Gregory Senior 21:56.92 2:23.36

23 84 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 4 DEBRET Jerome Senior 22:01.53 2:27.97

24 75 SH1x LYON CA 5 VAAST Donatien Senior 22:05.93 2:32.37

25 87 SH1x ANNECY CN 2 RUBINDELANCHY Remi Senior -23 22:06.13 2:32.57

26 57 SH1x LYON CA 2 FERNANDEZ-FALCAND Alain Senior -23 22:07.03 2:33.47

27 62 SH1x LYON CA 3 LAPRAS-MORET Pierre Senior -23 22:14.21 2:40.65

28 53 SH1x MANOSQUE AC 1 LIOT David Senior 22:18.13 2:44.57

29 92 SH1x LYON CA 6 LAMBERT Florian Senior -23 22:27.66 2:54.10

30 88 SH1x CHAMBERY CN 3 ROGE PECH Adrien Senior -23 22:28.18 2:54.62

31 81 SH1x DIJON A 1 GOUDET Francois Senior 22:39.76 3:06.20

32 90 SH1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 REQUENA Matthieu Senior -23 23:00.93 3:27.37

33 59 SH1x DOLE AC 1 OUTREY Remi Senior -23 24:54.58 5:21.02

  Catégorie : SH1x PL  

1 30 SH1x PL GERARDMER AS TIXIER Paul Senior -23 19:56.14

2 29 SH1x PL BOULOGNE ACBB 2 GRANDSIRE Leo Senior -23 19:59.33 3.19

3 34 SH1x PL LAC BLEU AV 1 LUDWIG Ferdinand Senior -23 20:01.22 5.08

4 33 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 ROULET DUBONNET Clement Senior 20:03.13 6.99

5 41 SH1x PL LYON AUN 1 ABDELLAOUI Zacharya Senior -23 20:09.23 13.09

6 40 SH1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 TEROIN Francois Senior 20:10.68 14.54

7 42 SH1x PL ROMANS ARP 1 FELICIOLI Tom Senior 20:17.38 21.24

8 46 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 2 DESUZINGE Mathias Senior -23 20:18.43 22.29

9 58 SH1x PL MACON SR 1 GAULTHIER Romain Senior -23 20:22.61 26.47

10 44 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 1 NOUS Robin Senior -23 20:23.07 26.93

11 43 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 STAUB Thibault Senior -23 20:33.09 36.95

12 91 SH1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BEAUD Matthieu Senior -23 20:34.10 37.96

13 65 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 3 CERISIER Camille Senior -23 20:46.09 49.95

14 73 SH1x PL SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 HEMERY Erwan Senior -23 20:49.02 52.88

15 47 SH1x PL MACON SR 2 PHILIPPE Louis Senior -23 20:55.76 59.62

16 56 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 4 LAYDEVANT Nils Senior -23 21:02.35 1:06.21

17 60 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GUELLIL Brahim Senior 21:02.83 1:06.69

18 69 SH1x PL LYON AUN 2 DELOUILLE William Senior -23 21:02.91 1:06.77

19 96 SH1x PL GRENOBLE AV 2 TETAZ Jules Senior -23 21:07.94 1:11.80

20 93 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 5 CIRERA Antoine Senior -23 21:17.29 1:21.15

21 97 SH1x PL ANNECY CN 6 THEBAULT Francois Senior -23 21:18.69 1:22.55

22 94 SH1x PL AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 GHEORGHIU Hugo Senior -23 21:23.05 1:26.91

23 78 SH1x PL MARSEILLE CA 1 LE FLOCH Sebastien Senior 21:29.22 1:33.08

24 64 SH1x PL CONDRIEU SN 1 POCHART Dylan Senior -23 21:39.21 1:43.07

25 74 SH1x PL CONDRIEU SN 2 DEWERDT Josselin Senior 21:45.96 1:49.82

26 79 SH1x PL VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 CHERVET Maximilien Senior -23 22:08.16 2:12.02

27 85 SH1x PL DIJON A 1 CODVELLE Matthieu Senior 22:08.75 2:12.61

28 72 SH1x PL CHAMBERY CN 6 BIGOT Cyril Senior -23 22:28.59 2:32.45

29 67 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 1 FERNANDEZ Simon Senior -23 22:32.18 2:36.04

30 80 SH1x PL ROMANS ARP 2 KUHN Maxim Senior -23 22:44.40 2:48.26

31 89 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 3 CORNUT CHAUVINC Vincent Senior -23 22:45.73 2:49.59

32 76 SH1x PL DOLE AC 1 ARNOUX Marius Senior -23 22:51.33 2:55.19

33 71 SH1x PL VALENCE AV 2 SENEBIER Quentin Senior -23 23:01.09 3:04.95

34 95 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 2 BERNARD Jean Michel Senior 23:16.06 3:19.92

35 77 SH1x PL PEYROLLES CNPA 1 NAVACCHIA Frederic Senior 23:42.41 3:46.27

36 98 SH1x PL DOLE AC 2 ROUILLIER Hugo Senior -23 23:52.94 3:56.80

  Catégorie : SF2-  

1 100 SF2- AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 CALLOUD Evangeline Senior CATTIN MASSON Estelle Senior 21:41.59

2 101 SF2- LYON CALUIRE AC2 BAUBRY Kelliane Senior DOUVIN Irina Senior 22:22.83 41.24

3 99 SF2- LYON AUN 1 CHANUT Claire Senior DUBUIS Eleonore Senior 22:39.88 58.29

4 103 SF2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 DEVILLE Andrea Senior -23 POULET Albane Senior -23 23:02.00 1:20.41

5 102 SF2- GRENOBLE AV 1 BOUCHE Danae Senior -23 LAGNEAU Pauline Senior -23 23:19.26 1:37.67

6 104 SF2- PEYROLLES CNPA 1 RICHAUD Elodie Senior VOKAR Laurence Senior 27:13.90 5:32.31

  Catégorie : SF2- PR3  

1 105 SF2- PR3 NICE CN/SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 MARCHAND Guylaine Senior BESSON Megane Senior 23:47.16
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2 106 SF2- PR3 VAULX-EN-VELIN ASUL AVIRON 1 CREVOLIN Stephanie Senior MERLE Stephanie Senior 27:12.54 3:25.38

  Catégorie : SF1x PL / Catégorie : SF1x  

1 107 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 TARANTOLA Laura Senior 21:26.94

2 108 SF1x PL MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV 1 BOVE Claire Senior -23 21:54.75 27.81

3 109 SF1x PL LYON AUN 1 COLARD Marion Senior 22:08.70 41.76

4 113 SF1x TOULOUSE UC BUGNARD Pauline Senior 22:27.86 1:00.92

5 124 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 1 DIEUDONNE Anissa Senior 22:30.42 1:03.48

6 111 SF1x PL ANNECY CN 1 PUYBARAUD Fanny Senior -23 22:51.45 1:24.51

7 117 SF1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 2 PIGNOT Marion Senior 22:57.81 1:30.87

8 110 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 1 LUNATTI Emma Senior -23 22:59.75 1:32.81

9 119 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 2 BERGER Nadia Senior 23:04.57 1:37.63

10 123 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 4 PIALLA Imola Senior 23:07.33 1:40.39

11 122 SF1x PL LYON CA 1 MARTIN Elisa Senior -23 23:09.97 1:43.03

12 128 SF1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 GOUTIERE Lea Senior -23 23:20.78 1:53.84

13 139 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 5 BRON Clementine Senior -23 23:22.83 1:55.89

14 116 SF1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 BAUD Louise Senior -23 23:27.82 2:00.88

15 133 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 2 DEKEYSER Marie Senior 23:29.53 2:02.59

16 121 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 4 COTTINI Sylvie Senior 23:29.76 2:02.82

17 136 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 3 NIEF Eloise Senior 23:32.69 2:05.75

18 143 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 EYCHENNE Merlene Senior -23 23:35.10 2:08.16

19 129 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 1 COMMUNAL Anne-Elise Senior 23:38.46 2:11.52

20 120 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 BREDEL Linda Senior 23:47.63 2:20.69

21 127 SF1x LYON CA 1 BOISTARD Chloe Senior -23 23:50.18 2:23.24

22 126 SF1x CA LYON ROUSSEAU Lola Senior 23:52.64 2:25.70

23 130 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 2 CARMAGNAC Apolline Senior -23 23:54.85 2:27.91

24 140 SF1x PL ANNECY CN 2 CAMERON Jodie Senior -23 23:56.15 2:29.21

25 118 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 2 VANDENBROUCKE Aurore Senior -23 24:11.48 2:44.54

26 142 SF1x NICE CN 1 BLANCHARD Morgane Senior -23 24:18.55 2:51.61

27 125 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 2 BRISSAUD Laurence Senior 24:42.14 3:15.20

28 135 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 3 PIGNOUX Armelle Senior 24:49.94 3:23.00

29 137 SF1x LYON AUN 1 BAHAIN Laura Senior 24:55.31 3:28.37

30 112 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 JOANNES Marie Margot Senior 25:18.84 3:51.90

31 131 SF1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 BERNOLLET Emmy Senior -23 25:20.43 3:53.49

32 138 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 3 FAUVETTE Claire Senior -23 26:56.59 5:29.65

33 132 SF1x TOULOUSE UC LEONARD Aude Senior 28:52.14 7:25.20

Absents

114 SF1x TOUL US WEBER Sandie Senior -23

  Catégorie : SF1x  

1 113 SF1x TOULOUSE UC BUGNARD Pauline Senior 22:27.86

2 124 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 1 DIEUDONNE Anissa Senior 22:30.42 2.56

3 110 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 1 LUNATTI Emma Senior -23 22:59.75 31.89

4 119 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 2 BERGER Nadia Senior 23:04.57 36.71

5 123 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 4 PIALLA Imola Senior 23:07.33 39.47

6 116 SF1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 BAUD Louise Senior -23 23:27.82 59.96

7 133 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 2 DEKEYSER Marie Senior 23:29.53 1:01.67

8 129 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 1 COMMUNAL Anne-Elise Senior 23:38.46 1:10.60

9 127 SF1x LYON CA 1 BOISTARD Chloe Senior -23 23:50.18 1:22.32

10 126 SF1x CA LYON ROUSSEAU Lola Senior 23:52.64 1:24.78

11 118 SF1x CHAMBERY CN 2 VANDENBROUCKE Aurore Senior -23 24:11.48 1:43.62

12 142 SF1x NICE CN 1 BLANCHARD Morgane Senior -23 24:18.55 1:50.69

13 125 SF1x MANOSQUE AC 2 BRISSAUD Laurence Senior 24:42.14 2:14.28

14 135 SF1x GRENOBLE AV 3 PIGNOUX Armelle Senior 24:49.94 2:22.08

15 137 SF1x LYON AUN 1 BAHAIN Laura Senior 24:55.31 2:27.45

16 112 SF1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 JOANNES Marie Margot Senior 25:18.84 2:50.98

17 132 SF1x TOULOUSE UC LEONARD Aude Senior 28:52.14 6:24.28

Absents

114 SF1x TOUL US WEBER Sandie Senior -23

  Catégorie : SF1x PL  

1 107 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 1 TARANTOLA Laura Senior 21:26.94
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2 108 SF1x PL MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV 1 BOVE Claire Senior -23 21:54.75 27.81

3 109 SF1x PL LYON AUN 1 COLARD Marion Senior 22:08.70 41.76

4 111 SF1x PL ANNECY CN 1 PUYBARAUD Fanny Senior -23 22:51.45 1:24.51

5 117 SF1x PL LYON CALUIRE AC 2 PIGNOT Marion Senior 22:57.81 1:30.87

6 122 SF1x PL LYON CA 1 MARTIN Elisa Senior -23 23:09.97 1:43.03

7 128 SF1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 GOUTIERE Lea Senior -23 23:20.78 1:53.84

8 139 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 5 BRON Clementine Senior -23 23:22.83 1:55.89

9 121 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 4 COTTINI Sylvie Senior 23:29.76 2:02.82

10 136 SF1x PL GRENOBLE AV 3 NIEF Eloise Senior 23:32.69 2:05.75

11 143 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 1 EYCHENNE Merlene Senior -23 23:35.10 2:08.16

12 120 SF1x PL MEYZIEU AV 2 BREDEL Linda Senior 23:47.63 2:20.69

13 130 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 2 CARMAGNAC Apolline Senior -23 23:54.85 2:27.91

14 140 SF1x PL ANNECY CN 2 CAMERON Jodie Senior -23 23:56.15 2:29.21

15 131 SF1x PL AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 BERNOLLET Emmy Senior -23 25:20.43 3:53.49

16 138 SF1x PL CHAMBERY CN 3 FAUVETTE Claire Senior -23 26:56.59 5:29.65

  Catégorie : J18H2-  

1 144 J18H2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 ASSIER Clement Junior (J17) CHAMORAND Louis Junior (J18) 19:33.76

2 149 J18H2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 DUCLOS Felix Junior (J18) RENAUD Theo Junior (J18) 19:36.45 2.69

3 151 J18H2- CHAMBERY CN 1 PFISTER Armand Junior (J17) BONNAVION Benoit Junior (J17) 19:38.32 4.56

4 145 J18H2- LYON AUN 1 EL KHOLTI Victor Junior (J18) HEINRICH Adrien Junior (J18) 19:38.88 5.12

5 146 J18H2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 4 LAMIRAL Yoann Junior (J18) ARMENJON Nicolas Junior (J17) 19:51.54 17.78

6 147 J18H2- ANNECY CN 1 PUYBARAUD Tom Junior (J18) NOUS Nathan Junior (J18) 19:58.64 24.88

7 153 J18H2- MARSEILLE CA 1 AMOSSO-MATTEA Bastien Junior (J17) AVAKIAN Maxime Junior (J17) 19:59.79 26.03

8 168 J18H2- THONON CA 2 MALACARNE Etienne Junior (J18) DALLA COSTA Come Junior (J17) 20:09.26 35.50

9 156 J18H2- DECINES AV 1 VIAL Loic Junior (J18) TIXIER Leo Junior (J18) 20:19.64 45.88

10 169 J18H2- CHAMBERY CN 2 GOURJUX Corentin Junior (J18) BOUJON Antoine Junior (J18) 20:29.48 55.72

11 152 J18H2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 THEVES Matteo Junior (J17) MAMOUNI Chahine Junior (J17) 20:30.08 56.32

12 155 J18H2- LYON CA 1 LEVEQUE Pierre Emmanuel Junior (J18) HUGON VERLINDE Aurele Junior (J18) 20:32.35 58.59

13 159 J18H2- THONON CA 1 CALDI Remi Junior (J17) VINCENT Mathis Junior (J17) 20:44.63 1:10.87

14 165 J18H2- TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 VESCOVI Mateo Junior (J18) LARPIN Emilien Junior (J17) 20:48.51 1:14.75

15 158 J18H2- MARIGNANE CMS 1 MAVRODIEV Dian Junior (J17) HERNANDEZ Michael Junior (J16) 20:48.66 1:14.90

16 160 J18H2- AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 RIBOT Emmanuel Junior (J17) HUGUES Axel Junior (J18) 20:52.69 1:18.93

17 164 J18H2- LYON CA 2 DONOT Charles Junior (J17) BERTHET Baptiste Junior (J17) 20:54.18 1:20.42

18 171 J18H2- LYON CA 3 GUYOTAT Balthazar Junior (J17) BALDACHINO Maxime Junior (J17) 20:54.42 1:20.66

19 157 J18H2- NICE CN 1 GHOZAYEL Zaccharia Junior (J17) DELATTRE Pierre-Louis Junior (J17) 21:00.02 1:26.26

20 154 J18H2- VICHY CA 3 GASSAS Leny Junior (J17) BUFFARD Alex Junior (J17) 21:01.41 1:27.65

21 166 J18H2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 LAFAY Alexis Junior (J17) MORANDET Nathan Junior (J17) 21:10.82 1:37.06

22 173 J18H2- ROMANS ARP 1 SOUBIRAN Elouan Junior (J16) CARAMELLE Loris Junior (J16) 21:13.61 1:39.85

23 162 J18H2- VICHY CA 2 FOUGEROUSE Thomas Junior (J16) DROISSART Nicolas Junior (J16) 21:36.35 2:02.59

24 172 J18H2- TAIN-TOURNON SN 3 BOURGEOIS Dorian Junior (J18) BOURGEOIS Ghilian Junior (J18) 21:47.26 2:13.50

25 163 J18H2- VALENCE AV 1 GOUPY Paul Junior (J18) VOITURIEZ Armand Junior (J17) 21:58.82 2:25.06

26 150 J18H2- VICHY CA 1 CHONIER Justin Junior (J17) GAD Sinoue Junior (J17) 22:32.27 2:58.51

27 170 J18H2- PEYROLLES CNPA 1 LEBRE Matheo Junior (J16) HELFRITZ Theo Junior (J16) 23:01.55 3:27.79

28 161 J18H2- TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DESCORMES Anthony Junior (J17) GALLAND Matheo Junior (J18) 24:57.51 5:23.75

  Catégorie : J18H1x  

1 178 J18H1x LYON CA 1 RAMOS Louis Junior (J18) 20:31.58

2 176 J18H1x LAC BLEU AV 1 LUDWIG Florian Junior (J18) 20:52.91 21.33

3 175 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 VITTET Mael Junior (J18) 20:56.81 25.23

4 181 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 GUERINOT Paul Junior (J17) 20:57.03 25.45

5 174 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 1 PISICCHIO Enzo Junior (J18) 20:58.86 27.28

6 180 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 PIGNOT DUBOST Paul Emile Junior (J17) 21:04.53 32.95

7 184 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 2 MAHUT Antoine Junior (J17) 21:07.83 36.25

8 215 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 BERTHOUD Thomas Junior (J18) 21:19.73 48.15

9 195 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 BOSDEDORE Anthony Junior (J18) 21:20.68 49.10

10 203 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 TALALAEFF Felix Junior (J18) 21:20.85 49.27

11 187 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 8 ARQUE Samuel Junior (J16) 21:25.89 54.31

12 234 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 4 PETIT-ROULET Baptiste Junior (J16) 21:27.68 56.10

13 197 J18H1x MARIGNANE CMS 1 DESFOURNEAUX Oscar Junior (J15) 21:28.89 57.31

14 204 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 1 JOURDHEUIL Anton Junior (J16) 21:30.93 59.35

15 205 J18H1x THONON CA 1 VINCENDET Theophile Junior (J18) 21:31.08 59.50

16 211 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 LEBRUN Virgile Junior (J16) 21:31.94 1:00.36

17 177 J18H1x MACON SR 1 BOURDON Gabriel Junior (J18) 21:33.87 1:02.29

18 183 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 DELANNAI Enzo Junior (J17) 21:33.96 1:02.38

19 193 J18H1x LYON AUN 2 MASSONNAT Leo Junior (J18) 21:36.94 1:05.36

20 217 J18H1x MARIGNANE CMS 2 MOUTON-DIDIER Yann Junior (J16) 21:38.78 1:07.20

21 207 J18H1x LYON AUN 3 CHANCLOU Gregoire Junior (J18) 21:41.40 1:09.82

22 188 J18H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 BRUN Martin Junior (J17) 21:44.42 1:12.84
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23 210 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 1 JULLIA Simon Junior (J18) 21:45.84 1:14.26

24 242 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 CHAMPALLE Clement Junior (J17) 21:50.02 1:18.44

25 271 J18H1x MARSEILLE CA 3 GOUDET Sebastian Junior (J16) 21:51.75 1:20.17

26 179 J18H1x LYON AUN 1 FAUCON Raphael Junior (J18) 21:53.38 1:21.80

27 200 J18H1x NICE CN 1 STUMPF Louis Junior (J17) 21:55.27 1:23.69

28 212 J18H1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 SEBERT Mattis Junior (J17) 21:57.42 1:25.84

29 208 J18H1x LE CREUSOT CN 1 LAIMANT Mathias Junior (J18) 21:57.62 1:26.04

30 182 J18H1x LAC BLEU AV 2 PORCIC Aidin Junior (J17) 22:01.88 1:30.30

31 206 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 WITTERS Raphael Junior (J17) 22:05.95 1:34.37

32 246 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 3 LEMAITRE Mickael Junior (J17) 22:09.78 1:38.20

33 222 J18H1x NICE CN 2 MARKIEWICZ Ruben Junior (J16) 22:09.88 1:38.30

34 185 J18H1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 3 CHUZEL Thomas Junior (J18) 22:09.99 1:38.41

35 227 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 2 GUILLON Vincent Junior (J18) 22:12.01 1:40.43

36 216 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 2 FASOLA Benjamin Junior (J17) 22:14.98 1:43.40

37 221 J18H1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DESCORMES Lilian Junior (J18) 22:15.39 1:43.81

38 190 J18H1x CHAMBERY CN 1 GERMAIN Aymeric Junior (J16) 22:18.50 1:46.92

39 229 J18H1x BELLEGARDE AV 1 GERARD Samuel Junior (J17) 22:25.30 1:53.72

40 198 J18H1x MARSEILLE CA 1 HADDAD Mazir Junior (J17) 22:25.83 1:54.25

41 248 J18H1x LYON AUN 4 BOUILLOT Louis Junior (J16) 22:28.10 1:56.52

42 269 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 7 COLAS Eddy Junior (J18) 22:28.34 1:56.76

42 228 J18H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2 GRILLERE Arthur Junior (J18) 22:28.34 1:56.76

44 264 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 4 ARTHAUD Valentin Junior (J16) 22:30.64 1:59.06

45 257 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 6 DE BOLLARDIERE Louis Junior (J17) 22:30.77 1:59.19

46 241 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 4 DARU Arthur Junior (J18) 22:34.94 2:03.36

47 233 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 3 BAILLY Emmanuel Junior (J16) 22:35.07 2:03.49

48 202 J18H1x DECINES AV 1 JIMENEZ Marlo Junior (J16) 22:36.33 2:04.75

49 231 J18H1x LYON CA 2 CIRERA Alexandre Junior (J17) 22:39.51 2:07.93

49 201 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 KATUSZYNSKI Bastien Junior (J18) 22:39.51 2:07.93

51 245 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 5 MOULAIRE Tom Junior (J16) 22:41.45 2:09.87

52 209 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 2 CHAFIK Yohann Junior (J18) 22:43.58 2:12.00

53 219 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 2 FORGE Andrea Junior (J17) 22:44.30 2:12.72

54 191 J18H1x MACON SR 2 PASQUIER Thomas Junior (J18) 22:45.37 2:13.79

55 199 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 1 MARCOS Gabriel Junior (J17) 22:45.69 2:14.11

56 218 J18H1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MARTIN Nathan Junior (J17) 22:46.40 2:14.82

57 189 J18H1x ANNECY CN 1 JACQUET Eddy Junior (J17) 22:47.35 2:15.77

58 270 J18H1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 4 MOURGUES Raphael Junior (J16) 22:47.56 2:15.98

59 236 J18H1x CONDRIEU SN 3 THOMAS Baptiste Junior (J18) 22:47.88 2:16.30

60 238 J18H1x LE CREUSOT CN 2 AUBLANC Damien Junior (J18) 22:50.09 2:18.51

61 259 J18H1x LYON CALUIRE AC 7 COCHET DRAYE Romeo Junior (J17) 22:50.62 2:19.04

62 252 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 4 SCHWEIZER Louison Junior (J17) 22:51.13 2:19.55

63 250 J18H1x DOLE AC 1 TOURDIAT Arthur Junior (J18) 22:51.20 2:19.62

64 196 J18H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 DEGEORGES Maugan Junior (J17) 22:51.82 2:20.24

65 249 J18H1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 3 ALLEMAND Baptiste Junior (J17) 22:51.84 2:20.26

66 224 J18H1x ROMANS ARP 1 AVICEARRU Alexy Junior (J17) 22:53.35 2:21.77

67 267 J18H1x MARIGNANE CMS 3 CAMPOFRANCO Enzo Junior (J16) 22:54.24 2:22.66

68 376 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 8 VIAL Thibault 22:55.90 2:24.32

69 220 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 GUELPA Morgann Junior (J16) 22:57.11 2:25.53

70 260 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 3 AMEYE Alban Junior (J17) 23:03.41 2:31.83

71 265 J18H1x ROMANS ARP 2 SARRE Adrien Junior (J16) 23:07.46 2:35.88

72 230 J18H1x GRENOBLE AV 3 PETIT Baptiste Junior (J17) 23:08.53 2:36.95

73 223 J18H1x VALENCE AV 1 FAR Mateo Junior (J16) 23:08.88 2:37.30

74 273 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 6 BERT Elio Junior (J15) 23:14.74 2:43.16

75 237 J18H1x EVIAN CA 3 MOURLON Etienne Junior (J18) 23:15.68 2:44.10

76 266 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 5 LEPRETRE Clement Junior (J16) 23:22.31 2:50.73

77 255 J18H1x MANOSQUE AC 5 DUTAL Nahuel Junior (J17) 23:27.23 2:55.65

78 226 J18H1x MEYZIEU AV 2 MARCOS Thomas Junior (J17) 23:27.85 2:56.27

79 247 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 4 RIFFARD Tristan Junior (J16) 23:28.26 2:56.68

80 240 J18H1x SEVRIER AV 2 TAILLANDIER Eliott Junior (J16) 23:33.06 3:01.48

81 251 J18H1x EVIAN CA 4 OLIVELLA Teo Junior (J16) 23:33.94 3:02.36

82 225 J18H1x SEVRIER AV 1 CHALUMEAU Marius Junior (J17) 23:36.23 3:04.65

83 253 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6 MOUNIB Malik Junior (J16) 23:38.91 3:07.33

84 239 J18H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 BENDAYFA Yoram Junior (J16) 23:39.66 3:08.08

85 254 J18H1x ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 5 GAILLARD Antoine Junior (J16) 23:45.75 3:14.17

86 261 J18H1x DECINES AV 2 NOYER Eliot Junior (J17) 23:51.83 3:20.25

87 276 J18H1x SEVRIER AV 3 KITOUN Mehrig Junior (J17) 23:53.37 3:21.79

88 274 J18H1x PEYROLLES CNPA 1 HARSON Romeo Junior (J16) 23:55.34 3:23.76

89 275 J18H1x PEYROLLES CNPA 2 BUFFARD Corentin Junior (J16) 23:59.79 3:28.21

90 256 J18H1x LYON AUN 5 BERCHTOLD Jules Junior (J16) 24:09.14 3:37.56

91 258 J18H1x EVIAN CA 5 ROCH Hugo Junior (J15) 24:14.85 3:43.27

92 263 J18H1x EVIAN CA 6 GAYRAUD Yann Junior (J16) 25:00.23 4:28.65

93 192 J18H1x EVIAN CA 1 ROCHER Theo Junior (J16) 25:05.10 4:33.52

94 214 J18H1x EVIAN CA 2 SCHALBURG Maximilien Junior (J16) 25:06.49 4:34.91

95 277 J18H1x PEYROLLES CNPA 3 CHERICI Raffaelo Junior (J16) 25:27.50 4:55.92

96 272 J18H1x BELLEGARDE AV 2 FERREIRA GOMES Bastien Junior (J17) 25:40.13 5:08.55
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  Catégorie : J18F2-  

1 281 J18F2- MARIGNANE CMS 1 FLEISCHMANN Linnea Junior (J16) LACOFFRETTE Emma Junior (J16) 22:16.82

2 279 J18F2- CHAMBERY CN 1 RUFFION Jeanne Junior (J18) DODIN Lilas Junior (J17) 22:24.79 7.97

3 282 J18F2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 MORVAN Maeva Junior (J18) MORVAN Lea Junior (J18) 22:32.57 15.75

4 278 J18F2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PARAVY Sixtine Junior (J17) SUAREZ-MARTIN Ilana Junior (J17) 22:38.57 21.75

5 280 J18F2- VICHY CA 1 CHARPOTIER Zoe Junior (J18) FERNANDES Camille Junior (J18) 23:21.58 1:04.76

6 283 J18F2- LYON AUN 1 PACCHIODO Marion Junior (J18) PACCHIODO Alexandra Junior (J16) 23:29.66 1:12.84

7 293 J18F2- VALENCE AV 1 MOLIERE Jane Junior (J18) CORNUT-CHAUVINC Mathilde Junior (J17) 23:31.35 1:14.53

8 292 J18F2- TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 LIBEYRE Laure Junior (J18) LAURENT Clara Junior (J17) 23:35.41 1:18.59

9 287 J18F2- ANNECY CN 1 LE BASTARD Anna Junior (J17) FOURNIER Claire Junior (J17) 23:42.00 1:25.18

10 294 J18F2- ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 PONCET Victoria Junior (J16) PHILIBERT Sarah Junior (J16) 23:45.94 1:29.12

11 285 J18F2- CHAMBERY CN 2 RAYMOND Juliette Junior (J18) GUICHERD CALLIN Clara Junior (J17) 24:13.61 1:56.79

12 284 J18F2- EVIAN CA 1 VULLIEZ Julie Junior (J15) COTTET DUMOULIN Meline Junior (J15) 24:14.39 1:57.57

13 291 J18F2- LYON CALUIRE AC 1 FAILLE Pauline Junior (J18) DEROO Pauline Junior (J17) 24:38.86 2:22.04

14 286 J18F2- LYON AUN 2 COIFFARD Fanny Junior (J15) STAGNI Chanelle Junior (J15) 25:05.91 2:49.09

15 290 J18F2- LYON CA 1 LIAGRE Agnes Junior (J17) CHORON Lisa Junior (J17) 25:07.28 2:50.46

16 288 J18F2- EVIAN CA 2 COFFY Marion Junior (J16) DUPONT Sophie Junior (J16) 25:19.14 3:02.32

17 289 J18F2- CHAMBERY CN 3 DELAPORTE Noeline Junior (J18) BAUMEL Carla Junior (J18) 25:31.98 3:15.16

  Catégorie : J18F1x  

1 296 J18F1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 TRIOT-SASSOLAT Mia Junior (J18) 23:05.94

2 301 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 1 FLEURANCE Lucie Junior (J18) 23:07.49 1.55

3 297 J18F1x NICE CN 2 BOTEZATU Ruxandra Junior (J17) 23:12.19 6.25

4 306 J18F1x MANOSQUE AC 1 LEVESY Julie Junior (J16) 23:14.45 8.51

5 303 J18F1x MARSEILLE CA 1 ROCHE Jeanne Junior (J16) 23:16.50 10.56

6 307 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 HARANG Ilona Junior (J17) 23:19.67 13.73

7 305 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 2 MICHELIN Maelis Junior (J16) 23:28.77 22.83

8 298 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 1 PREIS Camille Junior (J17) 23:38.06 32.12

9 313 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 2 NAMIAN Elodie Junior (J17) 23:43.99 38.05

10 299 J18F1x ANNECY CN 1 DAVOINE Lucie Junior (J18) 23:45.10 39.16

11 302 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 5 REY NOUZARET Ilona Junior (J16) 23:47.49 41.55

12 369 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 VAUCORET Fleur Junior (J16) 23:48.75 42.81

13 310 J18F1x ANNECY CN 2 LANJARD Coline Junior (J17) 24:03.19 57.25

14 341 J18F1x NICE CN 3 GOUJON Mia Junior (J16) 24:10.43 1:04.49

15 304 J18F1x TALLOIRES CN 1 PORTIER Julie Junior (J16) 24:10.83 1:04.89

16 353 J18F1x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 DORVAL Julie Junior (J18) 24:14.99 1:09.05

17 339 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 4 MARCHAND Cassandra Junior (J16) 24:15.03 1:09.09

18 345 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 1 LOPEZ PEREZ Julie Junior (J18) 24:15.98 1:10.04

19 331 J18F1x MACON SR 4 MOUHLI Maelys Junior (J17) 24:25.15 1:19.21

20 318 J18F1x MACON SR 2 VARNET Mathilde Junior (J17) 24:27.55 1:21.61

21 364 J18F1x VICHY CA 2 MANILLERE Samuelle Junior (J16) 24:28.50 1:22.56

22 361 J18F1x LE CREUSOT CN 4 VIEIRA RIBEIRO Barbara Junior (J17) 24:29.00 1:23.06

23 340 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 4 MARILLER Eva Junior (J16) 24:29.51 1:23.57

24 371 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 3 COPINOT Hanae Junior (J17) 24:29.94 1:24.00

25 309 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 AZRIA Elisa Junior (J18) 24:31.13 1:25.19

26 319 J18F1x LE CREUSOT CN 2 JANNOT Lea Junior (J18) 24:32.86 1:26.92

27 355 J18F1x AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 VIAL Pascaline Junior (J16) 24:33.37 1:27.43

28 330 J18F1x LYON AUN 1 GUYOTAT Vianneytte Junior (J16) 24:35.73 1:29.79

29 325 J18F1x LYON CA 2 RIVE Emilie Junior (J17) 24:39.47 1:33.53

30 300 J18F1x LE CREUSOT CN 1 EON Julie Junior (J17) 24:40.66 1:34.72

31 312 J18F1x LYON CA 1 MAIRE Mathilde Junior (J18) 24:40.67 1:34.73

32 316 J18F1x TALLOIRES CN 2 LAMARCA Cassandre Junior (J17) 24:41.34 1:35.40

33 359 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 3 MICHAUD Andreane Junior (J18) 24:41.70 1:35.76

34 342 J18F1x MARSEILLE CA 2 MAURIN Elisa Junior (J17) 24:43.88 1:37.94

35 350 J18F1x CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 LABOUBE Amelie Junior (J17) 24:46.01 1:40.07

36 320 J18F1x MACON SR 3 THERY Talia Junior (J17) 24:46.55 1:40.61

37 360 J18F1x MACON SR 7 DORRY Capucine Junior (J17) 24:58.51 1:52.57

38 365 J18F1x LE CREUSOT CN 5 LAIMANT Mareva Junior (J18) 24:58.99 1:53.05

39 367 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 2 FAUSSILLON Océane Junior (J17) 25:01.40 1:55.46

40 352 J18F1x LE CREUSOT CN 3 JANNOT Axelle Junior (J18) 25:03.24 1:57.30

41 370 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 6 BIELICZKY Elsa Junior (J17) 25:03.48 1:57.54

42 321 J18F1x DECINES AV 1 BREDEL Sarah Junior (J15) 25:05.39 1:59.45

43 344 J18F1x LYON CALUIRE AC 4 AGUILERA Leane Junior (J17) 25:09.96 2:04.02

44 322 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 JARLOT Lucie Junior (J17) 25:11.16 2:05.22

45 338 J18F1x NICE CN 1 GIACONIA Chiara Junior (J17) 25:12.52 2:06.58

46 326 J18F1x DOLE AC 1 VIRION Emma Junior (J18) 25:13.94 2:08.00

47 311 J18F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 GARCIA Lola Junior (J17) 25:16.22 2:10.28

48 315 J18F1x MACON SR 1 PHILIPPE Margot Junior (J17) 25:17.84 2:11.90

49 328 J18F1x SAINT CASSIEN CN 3 MARCOS Lina Junior (J17) 25:19.64 2:13.70

50 324 J18F1x BELLEGARDE AV 1 NEYRON Marie Junior (J17) 25:19.69 2:13.75
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Clt Dos. Catégorie Club Nom Age Nom 2 Age 2 Temps Ecart

51 314 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 3 COUSTILLAS Lilou Charlotte Junior (J17) 25:24.29 2:18.35

52 366 J18F1x EVIAN CA 1 BOUCHARD Capucine Junior (J15) 25:33.94 2:28.00

53 336 J18F1x BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 2 SERRA Ninon Junior (J17) 25:36.18 2:30.24

54 351 J18F1x MACON SR 6 BOCHARD Pauline Junior (J18) 25:37.90 2:31.96

55 323 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 4 HUMBERT Lola Junior (J17) 25:39.97 2:34.03

56 333 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 3 DROIN Louise Junior (J18) 25:40.68 2:34.74

57 356 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 5 RAVIER Honorine Junior (J16) 25:45.09 2:39.15

58 372 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6 LAIDBOEUR Agathe Junior (J16) 25:54.37 2:48.43

59 332 J18F1x MEYZIEU AV 5 MARQUES Noemie Junior (J16) 25:55.54 2:49.60

60 347 J18F1x NICE CN 4 BAGNATO Chiara Junior (J15) 26:00.90 2:54.96

61 346 J18F1x LYON CA 3 LEROUX Anna Junior (J17) 26:02.18 2:56.24

62 348 J18F1x TALLOIRES CN 3 LEFEBVRE Alix Junior (J16) 26:02.64 2:56.70

63 327 J18F1x ANNECY CN 3 BOUCHER Amandine Junior (J17) 26:03.71 2:57.77

64 363 J18F1x MACON SR 8 BENOIT Capucine Junior (J17) 26:04.01 2:58.07

65 373 J18F1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 7 AKIN Clémence Junior (J17) 26:21.55 3:15.61

66 334 J18F1x MACON SR 5 SANDRIN Violette Junior (J18) 26:34.80 3:28.86

67 329 J18F1x LYON AUN 3 KONDE Anna Flore Junior (J15) 26:40.43 3:34.49

68 317 J18F1x VICHY CA 1 AUJOULAT Laureline Junior (J17) 26:41.61 3:35.67

69 349 J18F1x TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 SILVESTRE Leonie Junior (J18) 26:43.14 3:37.20

70 354 J18F1x SEVRIER AV TRIQUET Lilie Junior (J17) 26:54.86 3:48.92

71 337 J18F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2 HAMMEL Juliette Junior (J17) 27:08.35 4:02.41

72 358 J18F1x LYON AUN 2 DEGY Emma Junior (J16) 27:28.46 4:22.52

73 343 J18F1x ANNECY CN 4 DUCHENE Andrea Junior (J17) 27:42.21 4:36.27

74 368 J18F1x DOLE AC 3 VIVIER Emma Junior (J18) 27:51.04 4:45.10

75 335 J18F1x DOLE AC 2 MONET Amandine Junior (J17) 28:03.24 4:57.30

76 374 J18F1x DOLE AC 4 RABOUILLE Jeanne Junior (J17) 29:45.57 6:39.63

  Catégorie : SH1x PR1  

1 375 SH1x PR1 ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 DANIERE Pascal Senior 20:38.24


